Town of Dallas
Board of Aldermen 2023 Work Session Schedule


Tuesday, January 24, 2023			5:00 pm		Community Room
Tuesday, February, 28, 2023			5:00 pm		Community Room
Monday, March 6, 2023 			11:30 am		Community Room
 (Strategic Planning)							
Tuesday, March 28, 2023 (Budget)		5:00 pm		Community Room
Tuesday, April 25, 2023 (Budget)		5:00 pm		Community Room
[bookmark: _GoBack]Tuesday, May 23, 2023				5:00 pm		Community Room
Tuesday, June 27, 2023				5:00 pm		Community Room
Tuesday, July 25, 2023				5:00 pm		Community Room
Tuesday, August 22, 2023			5:00 pm		Community Room

Tuesday, September 26, 2023			5:00 pm		Community Room

Tuesday, October 24, 2023			5:00 pm		Community Room

Tuesday, November 28, 2023			5:00 pm		Community Room

Tuesday, December 26, 2023 			     No Work Session Scheduled




Board work sessions are held in the Community Room located at the Dallas Fire Station.
